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T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H
2014 $76,077.50 Since November 1991 $20,002,893.20

T24

$0.00

$564.00
Added by ABT $0.00
Total Scratch Sweeper Prize Fund $564.00

$72.00Harvey Berry Michael Carso

$1,332.00

DOUBLES RESULTS

$594.00

Champion Shirts $150.00

Total Paid This Event $9,917.50

111 Total Handicap Sweeper Entries $12.00

47 Total Scratch Sweeper Entries $12.00

887

19 Nestor Malab Gordon Brown 891

Gordon Brown

T17 John Sypniewski Rose Morrissey 896

$74.00
23 Ray Kindernay

Tim Culp 889
$74.00888

22 Tom Variola
$76.00890

T20 Nelson Townsend Luther Lampkin
T20 David West Wayne Crumpton

890 $76.00
$78.00

15 Michael Dolce Maurice Schmidt

T17 Jim Peach Kevin Sikora
16 Henry Warfel Eric Warfel

14 Tom Variola Bill Krutz 899

Jette Bonifacio John Sypniewski
$84.00T12 Dennis Kenny Jim Kenny 900

Linda Scaletta 915 $88.00
Frank Marack Jr 916
Jette Bonifacio 918 $120.00

$100.00

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

PO Box 72608 - Roselle, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

CROSSOVER DOUBLES
STREAMWOOD BOWL FEBRUARY 15-16, 2014

Added by ABT $674.00

Tournament Financial Report
Total Teams184 $24.00 $4,416.00

SCORE PRIZE AMOUNTTEAM

Total Doubles Prize Fund $5,090.00

Total Handicap Sweeper Prize Fund $1,337.00
Added by ABT $5.00

Optional Side Pots Paid

PLACE

$1,400.00
$600.00
$300.00

1 Jennie Marack
2 Nelson Townsend
3 Eric Warfel
4 Harvey Berry 922

Tom Variola Harvey Berry5 920
Nelson Townsend

8

6
7 Don Dahm

Randy Oya

J.S. Scaletta

T12 Jette Bonifacio David West

9
10

John Scaletta Linda Scaletta
Cedric Crumpton Jette Bonifacio

11

$200.00
$150.00

915 $88.00
912 $86.00
905 $86.00

$82.00
898

$79.00
$79.00

$82.00

896
$80.00897

Promos $200.00

$84.00900

Frank Marack Jr
Rose Morrissey
John Sypniewski

931
929
924

Brackets Paid $1,982.50

Congratulations to our champions Frank and Jennie Marack.  By being the highest man/woman finisher and winning the 

tournament they earned a $200 bonus.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Rose Morrissey, Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel, Eric 

Warfel, and Gordon Brown.

The winner of the "Pick Your Ball" raffle was Harvey Berry.
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T13 436 Don Dahm $15.00

T13 436 Eric Warfel $15.00

12 439 Jose Lopez Jr $26.00

11 444 Jim Kenny $27.00

10 450 Tom Variola $28.00

9 451 Pat Del Monico Jr $29.00

8 452 Juan Garza $30.00

7 455 Mark Jennings $33.00

Place Score Name Prize Place Score Name

Total Prize Fund $552.00 Total Prize Fund $204.00

$0.00Added by ABT Chicagoland$0.00Added by ABT Chicagoland

17 $204.00$1246

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

$552.00Entries @ $12

ScratchHandicap

6 410 Juan Garza $25.006 456 Dennis Kenny $36.00

T4 413 Mark Jennings $26.505 458 Matt Turner $39.00

T4 413 Jose Lopez Jr $26.50T3 463 Jim Peach $58.50

3 416 Matt Turner $48.00T3 463 Juan Garza $58.50

2 421 Juan Garza $78.002 465 Maurice Schmidt $130.00

1 425 Jim Peach $156.001 501 Linda Scaletta $260.00

Place Score Name PrizePlace Score Name Prize

Total Prize Fund $785.00 Total Prize Fund $360.00

Added by ABT Chicagoland $5.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

30 Entries @ $12 $360.0065 Entries @ $12 $780.00

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S
Handicap Scratch

885 $69.00
26 Ed Mathisen

$62.00
T34 Nelson Townsend Camille Berry 874 $62.00
T34 John Sypniewski Frank Marack Jr 874
33 Jim Peach Frank Marack Jr 876 $64.00

T27 David West
T27 Tom Variola 885 $69.00
29 Nelson Townsend Michael Carso

Entries @

$72.00
PLACE

Tim Culp
Frank Marack Jr

887
886 $70.00

T24 Harvey Lee Gordon Brown

Prize

TEAM SCORE PRIZE AMOUNT

Eric Warfel

1 487 John Sypniewski $216.00 1 441 $114.00John Sypniewski

6 462 John Sypniewski $28.00

2 467 Randy Oya $108.00 2 422 $57.00Harvey Berry

T3 464 Nelson Townsend $46.50 3 421 $33.00Tom Variola

T3 464 Harvey Berry $46.50

5 463 Tom Variola $29.00

881 $68.00
$66.00

T31 Steve Morrissey Rose Morrissey 879 $65.00
30 Harvey Berry

$65.00

Camille Berry 880

T31 Tom Sirikul Tom Variola 879

7 458 Nelson Townsend $27.00

8 456 Tom Variola $26.00

9 452 Tom Variola $25.00


